
■ロング（100km）総合

1 104 高井 竜太 0:48:54 1:11:00 1:42:30 2:08:20 2:38:39 3:17:00 3:53:00 4:02:00 4:32:30 5:05:41 5:46:00 6:11:54 6:44:36 7:04:00 7:45:00 8:07:40 8:43:21 9:03:45

2 140 塚本 秀策 0:54:22 1:16:00 1:46:38 2:13:00 2:38:21 3:17:00 3:54:00 4:02:00 4:39:50 5:18:10 6:06:00 6:33:00 7:08:36 7:29:00 8:17:00 8:41:30 9:16:25 9:40:49

3 127 鷺 信博 0:54:22 1:20:00 1:53:50 2:23:50 2:54:12 3:40:00 4:18:00 4:27:00 5:04:45 5:42:25 6:26:00 6:52:16 7:26:20 7:43:00 8:26:00 8:48:25 9:23:54 9:48:15

4 143 芝山 拓也 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:50:00 2:15:41 2:44:55 3:26:00 4:02:00 4:11:00 4:44:00 5:20:06 6:07:00 6:34:20 7:10:22 7:30:00 8:14:00 8:40:10 9:25:24 9:53:03

5 166 木村 貴文 0:54:22 1:21:00 1:52:13 2:17:31 2:45:39 3:25:00 4:01:00 4:10:00 4:44:18 5:21:29 6:13:00 6:41:48 7:40:00 8:29:00 8:52:30 9:35:03 10:02:19

6 144 山崎 常生 0:57:48 1:24:00 1:58:00 2:27:29 2:58:04 3:40:00 4:19:00 4:27:00 5:06:20 5:45:48 6:32:00 6:58:47 7:37:08 7:55:00 8:43:00 9:05:17 9:43:56 10:08:44

7 202 石垣 賢 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:50:40 2:16:10 2:45:43 3:26:30 4:05:00 4:15:00 4:52:40 5:32:12 6:23:00 6:51:50 7:34:36 7:54:00 8:41:00 9:03:50 9:46:33 10:16:41

8 162 山口 啓治 0:51:21 1:48:01 2:15:32 2:45:39 3:29:00 4:12:00 4:22:00 5:01:00 5:40:12 6:28:00 6:58:37 7:43:40 8:09:00 9:06:00 9:30:40 10:15:00 10:44:23

9 204 伊藤 礼子 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:52:41 2:20:52 2:53:17 3:39:00 4:26:00 4:37:00 5:23:10 6:11:24 7:12:00 7:43:10 8:26:11 8:48:00 9:36:00 10:00:00 10:44:47 11:11:31

10 161 清水 保彦 0:57:48 1:25:00 2:01:42 2:32:14 3:04:28 3:49:00 4:31:00 4:43:00 5:24:10 6:08:22 7:05:00 7:35:30 8:19:58 8:42:00 9:36:00 9:59:51 10:45:30 11:15:19

11 149 福島 健太 0:57:10 1:24:00 1:58:00 2:29:36 3:01:33 3:48:00 4:31:00 4:42:00 5:26:30 6:12:39 7:10:00 7:42:21 8:26:51 8:49:00 9:38:00 10:03:56 10:47:50 11:15:41

12 136 梶田 剛 0:54:22 1:16:00 1:48:30 2:18:54 2:49:07 3:34:00 4:13:00 4:25:00 5:08:20 5:54:56 6:58:00 7:30:44 8:11:34 8:37:00 9:36:00 10:06:15 10:53:55 11:19:36

13 101 猪俣 美樹 0:51:21 1:16:00 1:48:00 2:15:23 2:45:39 3:29:00 4:12:00 4:22:00 5:02:45 5:45:05 6:49:00 7:28:38 8:14:56 8:42:00 9:39:00 10:09:26 10:56:55 11:25:31

14 123 上島 学 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:52:30 2:20:38 2:52:38 3:39:00 4:25:00 4:39:00 5:22:40 6:09:47 7:07:00 7:39:52 8:29:05 8:51:00 9:49:00 10:17:32 11:04:25 11:32:11

15 124 横塚 義隆 0:57:10 1:26:00 2:04:16 2:32:45 3:04:38 3:48:00 4:30:00 4:42:00 5:25:00 6:10:20 7:08:00 7:40:21 8:29:13 8:51:00 9:46:00 10:14:33 11:04:53 11:33:25

16 107 尾崎 貴範 0:57:10 1:21:00 1:55:00 2:23:36 2:54:12 3:40:00 4:19:00 4:30:00 5:13:50 6:01:14 7:06:00 7:39:34 8:26:37 8:49:00 9:46:00 10:16:16 11:09:40 11:47:27

17 165 清水 真澄 0:49:21 1:50:35 2:18:12 2:47:54 3:39:00 4:38:00 5:29:40 6:18:41 7:18:00 7:52:53 8:37:34 9:02:00 9:59:00 10:27:01 11:17:15 11:53:15

18 203 髙田 美由紀 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:54:36 2:24:40 2:58:27 3:43:00 4:28:00 4:39:00 5:24:30 6:10:52 7:13:00 7:48:24 8:38:24 9:05:00 10:07:00 10:35:37 11:27:08 11:57:37

19 141 坂井 英雄 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:51:51 2:22:15 2:53:17 3:43:00 4:28:00 4:39:00 5:28:10 6:17:56 7:23:00 7:57:17 8:50:03 9:16:00 10:17:00 10:45:50 11:32:43 11:59:01

20 110 蔵野 利光 0:57:10 1:24:00 1:57:40 2:26:56 3:00:15 3:50:00 4:35:00 4:48:00 5:36:55 6:23:08 7:26:00 8:01:27 8:48:05 9:20:00 10:23:00 10:57:54 11:43:09 12:11:34

21 138 山口 学 0:57:10 1:24:00 1:59:00 2:27:55 3:00:15 3:48:00 4:30:00 4:42:00 5:23:50 6:07:04 7:08:00 7:43:34 8:35:08 9:03:00 10:08:00 10:42:06 11:40:36 12:15:57

22 153 佐野 智史 1:01:50 1:29:00 2:08:14 2:40:00 3:12:37 4:02:00 4:51:00 5:03:00 5:54:20 6:43:10 7:45:00 8:20:52 9:10:30 9:36:00 10:31:00 10:58:30 11:50:51 12:23:49

23 103 渡辺 哲 0:57:48 1:26:00 2:04:29 2:36:20 3:10:39 4:00:00 4:43:00 4:58:00 5:44:45 6:35:52 7:43:00 8:18:30 9:07:15 9:33:00 10:31:00 11:00:45 11:53:20 12:26:36

24 114 須佐 寿 0:58:50 1:25:00 2:01:02 2:32:45 3:02:51 3:50:00 4:40:00 4:52:00 5:43:44 6:35:18 7:45:00 8:24:44 9:45:00 10:51:00 11:23:29 12:16:17 12:48:55

25 109 岩田 良太 0:57:48 1:26:00 2:04:00 2:37:03 3:12:22 4:04:00 4:53:00 5:04:00 5:55:00 6:44:20 7:46:00 8:19:50 9:11:28 9:35:00 10:46:00 11:15:40 12:13:26 12:49:51

26 157 牧野 孝展 0:48:44 1:11:00 1:42:32 2:10:40 2:41:17 3:28:00 4:22:00 4:35:00 5:27:30 6:16:18 7:26:00 8:07:40 9:01:56 9:35:00 10:46:00 11:25:58 12:19:35 12:51:10

27 131 中山 稔明 1:00:43 1:30:00 2:05:00 2:43:00 3:18:27 4:15:00 5:05:00 5:18:00 6:12:25 7:05:44 8:14:00 8:55:08 9:48:45 10:10:00 11:08:00 11:35:27 12:24:39 12:54:20

28 158 江口 元明 1:01:50 1:32:00 2:12:30 2:45:13 3:25:25 4:23:00 5:14:00 5:25:00 6:23:15 7:14:32 8:17:00 8:53:16 9:41:22 10:05:00 11:01:00 11:30:54 12:21:17 12:55:06

29 164 岩崎 大樹 0:55:47 1:21:00 2:00:55 2:33:36 3:08:47 4:10:00 4:46:00 4:58:00 5:47:10 6:41:01 7:49:00 8:26:57 9:19:47 9:50:00 10:56:00 11:29:36 12:26:16 12:56:33

30 148 青柳 和樹 0:57:10 1:24:00 1:58:00 2:27:38 3:03:34 3:52:00 4:47:00 5:07:00 5:58:25 6:52:53 8:05:00 8:43:45 9:38:40 10:10:00 11:08:00 11:35:48 12:27:05 13:01:17

31 122 石山 悌人 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:53:20 2:22:59 2:55:38 3:42:00 4:27:00 4:40:00 5:33:15 6:24:58 7:31:00 8:10:00 9:03:09 9:34:00 10:54:00 11:31:07 12:27:48 13:06:18

31 130 丸山 高広 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:53:10 2:22:59 2:55:38 3:42:00 4:28:00 4:40:00 5:33:10 6:25:00 7:31:00 8:10:00 9:34:00 10:54:00 11:31:08 12:27:48 13:06:18

33 116 山崎 友太 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:53:00 2:24:27 2:54:42 3:42:00 4:33:00 4:45:00 5:41:00 6:36:22 7:47:00 8:19:40 9:11:44 9:35:00 10:46:00 11:30:12 12:29:05 13:09:26

34 142 笹川 達矢 0:59:31 1:29:00 2:07:11 2:39:26 3:17:57 4:15:00 5:03:00 5:16:00 6:06:40 7:01:53 8:08:00 8:42:30 9:34:45 10:00:00 11:05:00 11:39:20 12:36:01 13:16:07

35 150 高橋 均 0:57:10 1:26:00 2:06:10 2:36:20 3:16:48 4:05:00 4:56:00 5:14:00 6:02:30 6:58:17 8:12:00 8:52:45 9:45:39 10:10:00 11:08:00 11:39:48 12:40:51 13:16:24

36 168 松原 克明 0:58:50 1:26:00 2:01:28 2:31:30 3:04:57 3:55:00 4:52:00 5:10:00 6:01:55 7:00:56 8:13:00 8:51:50 9:44:42 10:11:00 11:16:00 11:47:19 12:44:47 13:18:08

37 115 安喜 健太郎 0:59:31 1:26:00 2:06:00 2:37:30 3:14:43 4:15:00 5:09:00 6:13:20 7:11:40 8:21:00 8:58:40 9:52:07 10:17:00 11:17:00 11:49:26 12:43:59 13:20:08

38 137 鈴木 秀生 1:00:43 1:24:00 2:05:00 2:34:49 3:08:04 3:58:00 4:50:00 5:07:00 5:56:00 6:52:32 8:05:00 8:44:30 9:40:57 10:08:00 11:17:00 11:54:29 12:51:40 13:21:53

39 105 古泉 明生 0:54:22 1:24:00 1:59:00 2:31:14 3:06:38 3:56:00 4:49:00 5:07:00 6:00:20 6:56:10 8:07:00 8:47:20 9:44:31 10:10:00 11:04:00 11:41:24 12:42:59 13:22:42

40 134 田中 英俊 1:03:09 1:35:00 2:17:43 2:55:33 3:35:26 4:34:00 5:27:00 5:42:00 6:35:33 7:35:11 8:41:00 9:13:57 10:02:15 10:25:00 11:28:00 12:04:52 12:51:30 13:25:10

41 201 吉村 賢一 1:01:50 1:32:00 2:07:00 2:34:44 3:08:35 3:56:00 4:41:00 4:52:00 5:38:00 6:26:15 7:39:00 8:21:03 9:24:05 9:56:00 11:04:00 11:42:13 12:48:10 13:26:48

42 163 中野 裕介 0:58:50 1:28:00 2:05:00 2:36:13 3:16:48 4:08:00 5:03:00 5:22:00 6:10:00 7:11:57 8:23:00 9:06:40 10:01:45 10:26:00 11:30:00 12:08:05 12:59:07 13:29:57

DNF 126 市原 東 1:00:43 1:27:00 2:06:34 2:38:36 3:21:44 4:20:00 5:14:00 5:26:00 6:18:50 7:24:10 8:42:00 9:20:15 10:06:44

DNF 152 安藤 邦人 0:55:47 1:23:00 2:00:01 2:33:19 3:07:40 4:03:00 5:02:00 5:15:00 6:06:30 7:07:40 8:20:00 8:59:12 10:07:16

DNF 155 金田 武 0:59:31 1:26:00 2:06:40 2:39:50 3:18:50 4:15:00 5:11:00 5:25:00 6:20:00 7:21:35 8:36:00 9:18:27 10:10:30

DNF 111 蔵野 敏江 0:57:10 1:29:00 2:07:58 2:40:10 3:18:27 4:17:00 5:16:00 5:27:00 6:25:11 7:19:40 8:42:00 9:20:10 10:17:26

DNF 120 小林 賢 1:07:39 1:40:00 2:23:00 2:58:04 3:38:43 5:31:00 5:43:00 6:36:55 7:33:20 8:48:00 9:24:20 10:19:42

DNF 121 石井 淳 0:57:48 1:26:00 2:06:00 2:37:50 3:17:47 4:18:00 5:13:00 5:27:00 6:23:30 7:23:00 8:42:00 9:22:02 10:27:52

DNF 160 緒形 成康 0:57:10 1:23:00 2:00:00 2:39:12 3:21:06 4:19:00 4:13:00 5:29:00 6:20:40 7:27:00 8:41:00 9:21:20

DNF 146 清水 ゆうこ 0:59:31 1:30:00 2:09:23 2:43:00 3:18:50 4:14:00 5:08:00 5:20:00 6:17:35 7:21:50 8:41:00 9:27:20

DNF 125 松木 健司 1:03:09 1:35:00 2:17:29 2:54:50 3:36:40 5:28:00 5:40:00 6:37:58 7:35:52 8:48:00 9:28:55

DNF 145 平澤 雄輔 0:59:31 1:30:00 2:09:33 2:42:08 3:20:20 4:15:00 5:21:00 6:17:30 7:21:57 8:41:00 9:30:40

DNF 102 タナカ 雄輔 0:58:50 1:26:00 2:06:30 2:42:30 3:16:48 4:17:00 5:18:00 5:31:00 6:33:26 7:43:46 8:59:00 9:48:00

DNF 159 森田 孝 1:00:43 1:30:00 2:10:42 2:43:54 3:25:41 4:35:00 5:29:00 5:42:00 6:42:10 7:43:09 9:17:00 10:08:00

DNF 169 猪狩 貞身 0:54:22 2:00:35 2:35:15 3:14:43 4:18:00 5:14:00 5:29:00 6:44:44 7:55:18 9:37:00 10:36:00

DNF 147 貝瀬 淳 0:55:47 1:21:00 1:55:34 2:22:25 2:52:48 3:35:00 4:13:00 4:22:00 4:55:40 5:33:04 6:21:00

DNF 156 風間 敏和 0:57:48 1:27:00 2:05:00 2:37:03 3:10:03 4:09:00 5:07:00 5:19:00 6:13:30 7:10:19 8:41:00

DNF 112 内山 丈明 0:59:31 1:29:00 2:11:35 2:59:42 3:39:05 4:40:00 5:42:00 5:54:00 6:57:52 8:02:37 9:15:00

DNF 128 小林 桂哉 1:03:09 1:32:00 2:11:59 2:43:00 3:18:00 4:18:00 5:17:00 5:30:00 6:35:50 7:59:15 9:38:00

DNF 113 権瓶 敏徳 1:00:43 1:29:00 2:11:18 2:48:20 3:26:40 4:28:00 5:36:00 5:51:00 7:15:10 8:35:55 10:10:00

DNF 108 星 明男 1:00:43 1:33:00 2:18:10 3:00:03 3:41:35 4:44:00 5:45:00 5:56:00 7:09:00

DNF 151 武田 将基 0:57:10 2:11:52 2:59:42 3:39:05 4:50:00 6:00:00

DNF 135 小野 勝 1:07:39 1:40:00 2:23:30 3:05:27 3:47:21 4:55:00 6:03:00

DNF 154 小田 良和 1:07:39 1:41:00 2:23:00 3:02:56 3:47:01 4:51:00 6:12:00

■ロング（100km）男子

1 104 高井 竜太 0:48:54 1:11:00 1:42:30 2:08:20 2:38:39 3:17:00 3:53:00 4:02:00 4:32:30 5:05:41 5:46:00 6:11:54 6:44:36 7:04:00 7:45:00 8:07:40 8:43:21 9:03:45

2 140 塚本 秀策 0:54:22 1:16:00 1:46:38 2:13:00 2:38:21 3:17:00 3:54:00 4:02:00 4:39:50 5:18:10 6:06:00 6:33:00 7:08:36 7:29:00 8:17:00 8:41:30 9:16:25 9:40:49

3 127 鷺 信博 0:54:22 1:20:00 1:53:50 2:23:50 2:54:12 3:40:00 4:18:00 4:27:00 5:04:45 5:42:25 6:26:00 6:52:16 7:26:20 7:43:00 8:26:00 8:48:25 9:23:54 9:48:15

4 143 芝山 拓也 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:50:00 2:15:41 2:44:55 3:26:00 4:02:00 4:11:00 4:44:00 5:20:06 6:07:00 6:34:20 7:10:22 7:30:00 8:14:00 8:40:10 9:25:24 9:53:03

5 166 木村 貴文 0:54:22 1:21:00 1:52:13 2:17:31 2:45:39 3:25:00 4:01:00 4:10:00 4:44:18 5:21:29 6:13:00 6:41:48 7:40:00 8:29:00 8:52:30 9:35:03 10:02:19

6 144 山崎 常生 0:57:48 1:24:00 1:58:00 2:27:29 2:58:04 3:40:00 4:19:00 4:27:00 5:06:20 5:45:48 6:32:00 6:58:47 7:37:08 7:55:00 8:43:00 9:05:17 9:43:56 10:08:44

7 202 石垣 賢 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:50:40 2:16:10 2:45:43 3:26:30 4:05:00 4:15:00 4:52:40 5:32:12 6:23:00 6:51:50 7:34:36 7:54:00 8:41:00 9:03:50 9:46:33 10:16:41

8 162 山口 啓治 0:51:21 1:48:01 2:15:32 2:45:39 3:29:00 4:12:00 4:22:00 5:01:00 5:40:12 6:28:00 6:58:37 7:43:40 8:09:00 9:06:00 9:30:40 10:15:00 10:44:23

9 161 清水 保彦 0:57:48 1:25:00 2:01:42 2:32:14 3:04:28 3:49:00 4:31:00 4:43:00 5:24:10 6:08:22 7:05:00 7:35:30 8:19:58 8:42:00 9:36:00 9:59:51 10:45:30 11:15:19

10 149 福島 健太 0:57:10 1:24:00 1:58:00 2:29:36 3:01:33 3:48:00 4:31:00 4:42:00 5:26:30 6:12:39 7:10:00 7:42:21 8:26:51 8:49:00 9:38:00 10:03:56 10:47:50 11:15:41

11 136 梶田 剛 0:54:22 1:16:00 1:48:30 2:18:54 2:49:07 3:34:00 4:13:00 4:25:00 5:08:20 5:54:56 6:58:00 7:30:44 8:11:34 8:37:00 9:36:00 10:06:15 10:53:55 11:19:36

12 123 上島 学 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:52:30 2:20:38 2:52:38 3:39:00 4:25:00 4:39:00 5:22:40 6:09:47 7:07:00 7:39:52 8:29:05 8:51:00 9:49:00 10:17:32 11:04:25 11:32:11

13 124 横塚 義隆 0:57:10 1:26:00 2:04:16 2:32:45 3:04:38 3:48:00 4:30:00 4:42:00 5:25:00 6:10:20 7:08:00 7:40:21 8:29:13 8:51:00 9:46:00 10:14:33 11:04:53 11:33:25

14 107 尾崎 貴範 0:57:10 1:21:00 1:55:00 2:23:36 2:54:12 3:40:00 4:19:00 4:30:00 5:13:50 6:01:14 7:06:00 7:39:34 8:26:37 8:49:00 9:46:00 10:16:16 11:09:40 11:47:27

15 165 清水 真澄 0:49:21 1:50:35 2:18:12 2:47:54 3:39:00 4:38:00 5:29:40 6:18:41 7:18:00 7:52:53 8:37:34 9:02:00 9:59:00 10:27:01 11:17:15 11:53:15

16 141 坂井 英雄 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:51:51 2:22:15 2:53:17 3:43:00 4:28:00 4:39:00 5:28:10 6:17:56 7:23:00 7:57:17 8:50:03 9:16:00 10:17:00 10:45:50 11:32:43 11:59:01

17 110 蔵野 利光 0:57:10 1:24:00 1:57:40 2:26:56 3:00:15 3:50:00 4:35:00 4:48:00 5:36:55 6:23:08 7:26:00 8:01:27 8:48:05 9:20:00 10:23:00 10:57:54 11:43:09 12:11:34

18 138 山口 学 0:57:10 1:24:00 1:59:00 2:27:55 3:00:15 3:48:00 4:30:00 4:42:00 5:23:50 6:07:04 7:08:00 7:43:34 8:35:08 9:03:00 10:08:00 10:42:06 11:40:36 12:15:57

19 153 佐野 智史 1:01:50 1:29:00 2:08:14 2:40:00 3:12:37 4:02:00 4:51:00 5:03:00 5:54:20 6:43:10 7:45:00 8:20:52 9:10:30 9:36:00 10:31:00 10:58:30 11:50:51 12:23:49

20 103 渡辺 哲 0:57:48 1:26:00 2:04:29 2:36:20 3:10:39 4:00:00 4:43:00 4:58:00 5:44:45 6:35:52 7:43:00 8:18:30 9:07:15 9:33:00 10:31:00 11:00:45 11:53:20 12:26:36

21 114 須佐 寿 0:58:50 1:25:00 2:01:02 2:32:45 3:02:51 3:50:00 4:40:00 4:52:00 5:43:44 6:35:18 7:45:00 8:24:44 9:45:00 10:51:00 11:23:29 12:16:17 12:48:55

22 109 岩田 良太 0:57:48 1:26:00 2:04:00 2:37:03 3:12:22 4:04:00 4:53:00 5:04:00 5:55:00 6:44:20 7:46:00 8:19:50 9:11:28 9:35:00 10:46:00 11:15:40 12:13:26 12:49:51

23 157 牧野 孝展 0:48:44 1:11:00 1:42:32 2:10:40 2:41:17 3:28:00 4:22:00 4:35:00 5:27:30 6:16:18 7:26:00 8:07:40 9:01:56 9:35:00 10:46:00 11:25:58 12:19:35 12:51:10

24 131 中山 稔明 1:00:43 1:30:00 2:05:00 2:43:00 3:18:27 4:15:00 5:05:00 5:18:00 6:12:25 7:05:44 8:14:00 8:55:08 9:48:45 10:10:00 11:08:00 11:35:27 12:24:39 12:54:20

25 158 江口 元明 1:01:50 1:32:00 2:12:30 2:45:13 3:25:25 4:23:00 5:14:00 5:25:00 6:23:15 7:14:32 8:17:00 8:53:16 9:41:22 10:05:00 11:01:00 11:30:54 12:21:17 12:55:06

日出谷駅 菱潟 麦生野 新渡

ゼッケン

番号
氏名

エイド通過タイム（参考）

芦沢高原 清川高原 赤崎山

赤崎山 草倉

豊実駅 日出谷駅 夏渡戸草倉 角神

豊実駅 杉山

豊実駅
順位

順位
ゼッケン

番号
氏名

エイド通過タイム（参考）

角神

山浦 荒沢

芦沢高原 清川高原

鹿瀬

フィニッシュ

タイム

豊実駅 日出谷駅

フィニッシュ

タイム

杉山

日出谷駅 菱潟 夏渡戸 鹿瀬山浦 荒沢 麦生野 新渡



26 164 岩崎 大樹 0:55:47 1:21:00 2:00:55 2:33:36 3:08:47 4:10:00 4:46:00 4:58:00 5:47:10 6:41:01 7:49:00 8:26:57 9:19:47 9:50:00 10:56:00 11:29:36 12:26:16 12:56:33

27 148 青柳 和樹 0:57:10 1:24:00 1:58:00 2:27:38 3:03:34 3:52:00 4:47:00 5:07:00 5:58:25 6:52:53 8:05:00 8:43:45 9:38:40 10:10:00 11:08:00 11:35:48 12:27:05 13:01:17

28 122 石山 悌人 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:53:20 2:22:59 2:55:38 3:42:00 4:27:00 4:40:00 5:33:15 6:24:58 7:31:00 8:10:00 9:03:09 9:34:00 10:54:00 11:31:07 12:27:48 13:06:18

28 130 丸山 高広 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:53:10 2:22:59 2:55:38 3:42:00 4:28:00 4:40:00 5:33:10 6:25:00 7:31:00 8:10:00 9:34:00 10:54:00 11:31:08 12:27:48 13:06:18

30 116 山崎 友太 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:53:00 2:24:27 2:54:42 3:42:00 4:33:00 4:45:00 5:41:00 6:36:22 7:47:00 8:19:40 9:11:44 9:35:00 10:46:00 11:30:12 12:29:05 13:09:26

31 142 笹川 達矢 0:59:31 1:29:00 2:07:11 2:39:26 3:17:57 4:15:00 5:03:00 5:16:00 6:06:40 7:01:53 8:08:00 8:42:30 9:34:45 10:00:00 11:05:00 11:39:20 12:36:01 13:16:07

32 150 高橋 均 0:57:10 1:26:00 2:06:10 2:36:20 3:16:48 4:05:00 4:56:00 5:14:00 6:02:30 6:58:17 8:12:00 8:52:45 9:45:39 10:10:00 11:08:00 11:39:48 12:40:51 13:16:24

33 168 松原 克明 0:58:50 1:26:00 2:01:28 2:31:30 3:04:57 3:55:00 4:52:00 5:10:00 6:01:55 7:00:56 8:13:00 8:51:50 9:44:42 10:11:00 11:16:00 11:47:19 12:44:47 13:18:08

34 115 安喜 健太郎 0:59:31 1:26:00 2:06:00 2:37:30 3:14:43 4:15:00 5:09:00 6:13:20 7:11:40 8:21:00 8:58:40 9:52:07 10:17:00 11:17:00 11:49:26 12:43:59 13:20:08

35 137 鈴木 秀生 1:00:43 1:24:00 2:05:00 2:34:49 3:08:04 3:58:00 4:50:00 5:07:00 5:56:00 6:52:32 8:05:00 8:44:30 9:40:57 10:08:00 11:17:00 11:54:29 12:51:40 13:21:53

36 105 古泉 明生 0:54:22 1:24:00 1:59:00 2:31:14 3:06:38 3:56:00 4:49:00 5:07:00 6:00:20 6:56:10 8:07:00 8:47:20 9:44:31 10:10:00 11:04:00 11:41:24 12:42:59 13:22:42

37 134 田中 英俊 1:03:09 1:35:00 2:17:43 2:55:33 3:35:26 4:34:00 5:27:00 5:42:00 6:35:33 7:35:11 8:41:00 9:13:57 10:02:15 10:25:00 11:28:00 12:04:52 12:51:30 13:25:10

38 201 吉村 賢一 1:01:50 1:32:00 2:07:00 2:34:44 3:08:35 3:56:00 4:41:00 4:52:00 5:38:00 6:26:15 7:39:00 8:21:03 9:24:05 9:56:00 11:04:00 11:42:13 12:48:10 13:26:48

39 163 中野 裕介 0:58:50 1:28:00 2:05:00 2:36:13 3:16:48 4:08:00 5:03:00 5:22:00 6:10:00 7:11:57 8:23:00 9:06:40 10:01:45 10:26:00 11:30:00 12:08:05 12:59:07 13:29:57

DNF 126 市原 東 1:00:43 1:27:00 2:06:34 2:38:36 3:21:44 4:20:00 5:14:00 5:26:00 6:18:50 7:24:10 8:42:00 9:20:15 10:06:44

DNF 152 安藤 邦人 0:55:47 1:23:00 2:00:01 2:33:19 3:07:40 4:03:00 5:02:00 5:15:00 6:06:30 7:07:40 8:20:00 8:59:12 10:07:16

DNF 155 金田 武 0:59:31 1:26:00 2:06:40 2:39:50 3:18:50 4:15:00 5:11:00 5:25:00 6:20:00 7:21:35 8:36:00 9:18:27 10:10:30

DNF 120 小林 賢 1:07:39 1:40:00 2:23:00 2:58:04 3:38:43 5:31:00 5:43:00 6:36:55 7:33:20 8:48:00 9:24:20 10:19:42

DNF 121 石井 淳 0:57:48 1:26:00 2:06:00 2:37:50 3:17:47 4:18:00 5:13:00 5:27:00 6:23:30 7:23:00 8:42:00 9:22:02 10:27:52

DNF 160 緒形 成康 0:57:10 1:23:00 2:00:00 2:39:12 3:21:06 4:19:00 5:29:00 6:20:40 7:27:00 8:41:00 9:21:20

DNF 125 松木 健司 1:03:09 1:35:00 2:17:29 2:54:50 3:36:40 5:28:00 5:40:00 6:37:58 7:35:52 8:48:00 9:28:55

DNF 145 平澤 雄輔 0:59:31 1:30:00 2:09:33 2:42:08 3:20:20 4:15:00 5:21:00 6:17:30 7:21:57 8:41:00 9:30:40

DNF 102 タナカ 雄輔 0:58:50 1:26:00 2:06:30 2:42:30 3:16:48 4:17:00 5:18:00 5:31:00 6:33:26 7:43:46 8:59:00 9:48:00

DNF 159 森田 孝 1:00:43 1:30:00 2:10:42 2:43:54 3:25:41 4:35:00 5:29:00 5:42:00 6:42:10 7:43:09 9:17:00 10:08:00

DNF 169 猪狩 貞身 0:54:22 2:00:35 2:35:15 3:14:43 4:18:00 5:14:00 5:29:00 6:44:44 7:55:18 9:37:00 10:36:00

DNF 147 貝瀬 淳 0:55:47 1:21:00 1:55:34 2:22:25 2:52:48 3:35:00 4:13:00 4:22:00 4:55:40 5:33:04 6:21:00

DNF 156 風間 敏和 0:57:48 1:27:00 2:05:00 2:37:03 3:10:03 4:09:00 5:07:00 5:19:00 6:13:30 7:10:19 8:41:00

DNF 112 内山 丈明 0:59:31 1:29:00 2:11:35 2:59:42 3:39:05 4:40:00 5:42:00 5:54:00 6:57:52 8:02:37 9:15:00

DNF 128 小林 桂哉 1:03:09 1:32:00 2:11:59 2:43:00 3:18:00 4:18:00 5:17:00 5:30:00 6:35:50 7:59:15 9:38:00

DNF 113 権瓶 敏徳 1:00:43 1:29:00 2:11:18 2:48:20 3:26:40 4:28:00 5:36:00 5:51:00 7:15:10 8:35:55 10:10:00

DNF 108 星 明男 1:00:43 1:33:00 2:18:10 3:00:03 3:41:35 4:44:00 5:45:00 5:56:00 7:09:00

DNF 151 武田 将基 0:57:10 2:11:52 2:59:42 3:39:05 4:50:00 6:00:00

DNF 135 小野 勝 1:07:39 1:40:00 2:23:30 3:05:27 3:47:21 4:55:00 6:03:00

DNF 154 小田 良和 1:07:39 1:41:00 2:23:00 3:02:56 3:47:01 4:51:00 6:12:00

■ロング（100km）女子

1 204 伊藤 礼子 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:52:41 2:20:52 2:53:17 3:39:00 4:26:00 4:37:00 5:23:10 6:11:24 7:12:00 7:43:10 8:26:11 8:48:00 9:36:00 10:00:00 10:44:47 11:11:31

2 101 猪俣 美樹 0:51:21 1:16:00 1:48:00 2:15:23 2:45:39 3:29:00 4:12:00 4:22:00 5:02:45 5:45:05 6:49:00 7:28:38 8:14:56 8:42:00 9:39:00 10:09:26 10:56:55 11:25:31

3 203 髙田 美由紀 0:54:22 1:19:00 1:54:36 2:24:40 2:58:27 3:43:00 4:28:00 4:39:00 5:24:30 6:10:52 7:13:00 7:48:24 8:38:24 9:05:00 10:07:00 10:35:37 11:27:08 11:57:37

DNF 111 蔵野 敏江 0:57:10 1:29:00 2:07:58 2:40:10 3:18:27 4:17:00 5:16:00 5:27:00 6:25:11 7:19:40 8:42:00 9:20:10 10:17:26

DNF 146 清水 ゆうこ 0:59:31 1:30:00 2:09:23 2:43:00 3:18:50 4:14:00 5:08:00 5:20:00 6:17:35 7:21:50 8:41:00 9:27:20

日出谷駅 菱潟 豊実駅 日出谷駅
順位

ゼッケン

番号
氏名

エイド通過タイム（参考）

山浦 荒沢 麦生野 新渡 夏渡戸 鹿瀬

フィニッシュ

タイム芦沢高原 清川高原 赤崎山 草倉 角神 豊実駅 杉山


